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ITEM

DATE

Training of the Electoral Commission

Friday, 20 August 2021

Online Advertisements and Circulation of Posters

Tuesday, 24 August 2021

Opening of Nominations

Friday, 27 August 2021

Close of Nominations

Tuesday, 7 September 2021 12:00 midday

Publication of Preliminary Candidates

Friday, 10 September 2021

Objections to candidature and appeals by missing
candidates

Tuesday, 14 September 2021 at 12:00
midday

Publication of Successful Candidates

Thursday, 16 September 2021

Objections to Newly Added Candidates if any

Thursday, 16 September 2021 at 12:00
midnight

Final List of Candidates

Friday, 17 September 2021

Candidates given opportunity to verify their details

Tuesday, 21 September 2021

Preliminary Date for Photos, Videos and Pledge

Tuesday, 21 September 2021 at 08:00

Training of Candidates and Observers

Thursday, 23 September 2021 at 12:00
midday

Online Manifesto Presentations
« Midlands:

Wednesday, 6 October 2021 at 15:00

e Durban:

Thursday, 7 October 2021 at 15:00

Locking of the Voters' Roll

Thursday, 14 October 2021

Voting: System goes live

Tuesday, 19 October 2021 at 08:00 and
closes Friday, 22 October 2021 at 08:00

Preliminary results

Friday, 22 October 2021

Closing of Objections

Friday, 22 October 2021 at 14:00

Final Audited Results

Monday, 25 October 2021

SRC Inauguration

Monday, 5 November 2021 at 12:00 midday

ENVISION

transparency - honesty « integrity - respect - accountability
fairness - professionalism « commitment « compassion « excellence

ORLD
ANKINGS
2021 TOP 110
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